

TM No.405/15

Calvin Klein Trademark Trust VS Rubicon Exim Pvt Ltd & Ors

19.07.2016

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave today.

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. A.K Sahu for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Anurag Abhishek for defendant no.1.

Affidavit filed on behalf of plaintiff.

As per direction, put up for purpose already fixed on **30.09.2016**.

(Reader)

19.07.2016