

TM No. 13643/16

M/s Calvin Klein Vs M/s Rubicon

30.09.2016

Present: Sh. Kamal Naresh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Meena Tushir, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

As per direction, put up for purpose fixed on **18.11.2016**.

(Reader)

30.09.2016