

TM No.13643/16

Calvin Klein Trademark VS Rubicon Exim

30.03.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kamal Naresh for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Anurag Abhishek for defendant along
with AR.

It is submitted that matter is adjourned in the Mediation
Center for 13.04.2017.

Now to come up for report on **13.04.2017 at 3.00 pm.**

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
30.03.2017