

TM No. 13643/16
Calvin Klien VS Rubicon Exim
13.04.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kamal Naresh for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Mohit Sharma for defendant.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Matter has been adjourned in the Mediation Center for
27.04.2017.

As per direction, put up for report on **27.04.2017 at 3.00 pm.**

(Reader)
13.04.2017