

TM No. 13643/16

Calvin Klein Vs. Rubicon Exim P. Ltd.

27.04.2017

Ld. P. O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Kamal Naresh, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Sh. Mohit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant along with
AR Sh. Aditya Chauhan.

The matter is adjourned in mediation centre for
04.05.2017.

As per directions put up for purpose already fixed for
04.05.2017.

(Ahlmad)
27.04.2017