

TM No. 13643/16

M/s Calvin Klein Vs Rubicon Exim

15.09.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kamal Naresh for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Anurag and Ms. Deepa for defendant along
with AR.

Ld. PO has gone to Judicial Academy today.

As per directions put up for purpose already fixed for

12.12.2017.

(Reader)

15.09.2017