

TM no.13643/16

Calvin Klien VS Rubicon Exim

03.08.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Evidence is already going on before LC.

Put up for further proceedings on **08.01.2020**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
03.08.2019