

TM No. 13643/16
M/S CALVIN KLEIN TRADEMARK TRUST Vs. M/S
RUBICON EXIM PVT LTD ORS

17.02.2026

Present: Mr. Aviral Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant no. 2 in person for himself as well as for
defendant no. 1 through VC.

At request of parties, put up for confirmation of
settlement on 16.03.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
17.02.2026